Features
TH2818XA/TH2818XB  Mainframe
TH2818XA:LCR+TH2818XB
TH2818XB:Max.20 pins programmable scanning test
TH2818XC:LCR+Max.48 pins programmable scanning test
■ 320x240 dot-matrix large graphics LCD display
■ Chinese and English languages user interface selectable
■ LCRZ, DCR, Turn-Ratio etc. test functions

   Transformer,Motor and Winding Test Instruments
 D.  TH2818XA/TH2818XB/TH2818XC  Automatic  Transformer Test  System
Ordering Information
TH2818XA Automatic Transformer Test System
TH2818XB Automatic Transformer Test System
TH2818XC Automatic Transformer Test System
Instrument Accessories
TH26005B            4-terminal test fixture(only TH2818XA )
TH26011A             4-terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26004B            2 terminals test clip leads
TH26016               Transform scan control cable
TH1801-001          Foot switch
TH26010               Gilded shorting plate (only TH2818XA)
TH26025               USB Interface Board (only TH2818XA)
TH1901B               Manual transformer scanning fixture
TH1801-EXT11A   5mm Force DIP test socket
Options
TH26001A             4 terminal test fixture
TH26006               Axial component test fixture
TH26007               Core inductor test fixture
TH26008               SMD component test fixture
TH26009B            SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH1901A               Pneumatic transformer scanning fixture
TH1802A              100mA/10V DC bias board
TH1802B              1A DC bias board
TH26025               USB Interface Board
TH26026               32 MB USB- Disk
TH10002               GPIB interface board
TH12019               RS232C control software (TH2818XA)
TH12020               RS232C control software (TH2818XB)
Specifications